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SKIMMER - ONE PIECE

18/8 Stainless Steel Extra Heavy Duty

PRODUCT ITEMS

Iltem Img

[tem Number Details

78641

78643

78645

78646

One Piece, Extra Heavy Duty

One Piece, Extra Heavy Duty

One Piece, Extra Heavy Duty

One Piece, Extra Heavy Duty
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Length

175mm

350mm

405mm

425mm

Diameter

80mm

120mm

160mm

175mm

office@trenton.com.au

Material

Stainless Steel

Stainless Steel

Stainless Steel

Stainless Steel
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